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
bedrooms, nice living rooms,
and spacious kitchens. AC, ceil-
ing fans, blinds, off-street park-
ing. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.

2188 N. High. Steps to OSU,
Large 1.BR flats. Newer Win-
dows, Updates throughout, 1st
Place Realty,

1 ’ , 799-9722

2200 WALDECK 1 BR all natural
woodwork, quiet street, beautiful
environment, sunroom, eat in
kitchen, lots of light, alarm sys-
tem, dishwashers, washer/dryer,
$549 and up! NorthSteppe Re-
alty, 299-4110.

1751 SUMMIT. 1 BR starting at
$395! Great location on the west
side of Summit between 14th
and 15th. New windows, ce-
ramic tile in kitchen and baths,
Roomy and private living area
with only 4 units in the building.
Off-street parking available. Just
minutes from campus bg foot!
Pets OK. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110.
I

121 E. 11th Ave. Large, spa-
cious 1 BDR flats, carpeting,
tront porch, and parking. Buck-
eye Real Estate, 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com.

1318 DENNISON Ave. 1 bdrm.
$350/month. No deposit re-
quired. 299-3605.

1 BEDROOM apartment, 85 W.
Blake. Pristine. New kitchen,
hardwood floars, full basement,
brick patio, large fenced yard,

nd downtown. Won't last long, | Townhome for $395. 1 BR $305. | 1oom, 4 blocks to medical : parking.  Available  now.
ga\ltogay!oralour.294-5551.0 9| Eat in Kitchen. Clean, Conve-|gchool, refinished hardwood fice 65 W 49.h Avenue. | $475/mo. 596-8060.
nient location just N. of Lane |fqrs. beautiful woodwork, high 291-5416/299-6840 S EEB OO e e
Ave., across from park like set- | ogilings, new insulated windows, an ilaas ofﬁstreet Saik
UNFURNISHED fing. 1 mile to campus. No|plinds, on-street permit parking UNFURNISHED - | 2/C. laundry facilities & storage.
REHTALS through traffic. On-site Parking George Kanellopoulos, OS- N'o : s SdSO!momh-
Latheoy £e8 D30 Uproperties.com, 226-4134 1 BEDROOM B14.565-1711 or 6148954138,

#1 AFFORDABLE Apartments
on North campus. 1 & 2 bed-
rooms w/ceiling fans, dish-
washer, central air, lighted off-
street parking. Call North Cam-
pus Rentals today!
614-354-8870.

0 UTILITIES, 1-4 bedrooms, flex-
ible lease periods, super conve-

nient location, 38 E. 17th Ave.,
laundry, off-street parking,
$300-$450/month. 263-1193 or
296-6304.

1 & 2 pedroom apartments - 5
min. west of Lennox. No pets
www.ColonyClubOhio.com
488-4817 or 488-1214.

LARGE 3 bdrm dbl. Condo w/
finished basement. 6 bdrm on
Lane Ave. 614-486-0111, leave

msg.

Live In Class While
Attending Class at
Alexandria Colony
All Pets Welcome
For details on our
Community and Specials
Please Feel Free to Give
Us a Call
461-9017

150 E. 13th Ave. For now or
Fall. Fully applianced, full bath,
A/C, mini-blinds, fully carpeted,
on-site laundry, off-street park-
ing, secure building. $385
614-855-5554.

166 E. Lane Ave. Great north
campus location with all utilities
included! Buckeye Real Estate,
294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com.

2117-19 SUMMIT St. Flats
located near Lane Ave. with all
utilities included! Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511
www.buckeyerealestate.com

222 W. Lane Ave. Studio apart-

1 - 6 Bedroom. Spacious apart-
ments - house. Fireplace. One
block to shopping, park, tennis &
more. 294-4444,

1,2 & 3 bedroom apartments,
walking distance, excellent loca-
tion, off-street parking. 451-7380.

10TH AVE. & Highland St. clean
& quiet apartments near medical
and law schools. Includes gas,
water, heat & off street parking.
available summer & fall 2004.
$430-$460/month. owner/agent.
679-2506.

1494 MICHIGAN Ave, 90 E. 8th
Ave, 65 Smith Pl. $430-$865.
Eff., 1br, 2br, 3br. Parking,
newly renovated, W/D, dish-
washers & A/C. Get $50 off! Call
771-1111 or

www.7Rent.com.

186 & 214 E. Norwich 1 bdr flats
available April 1st and fall. N
campus W. of Indianola, modern
bldg. w/spacious units. Gas
heat, A/C, blinds, Laundry
nearby, off-street parking. Must
see. G.A.S. Properties 263-2665.

2 BEDROOM apartments - OS-
U/Riverside Hospital area. No
pets.

www.ColonySquareQOhio.com
262-5203 or 488-1214.

iia

BRIXTON
2 GREAT

LOCATIONS

Minutes to OSU

On COTA Busline
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
laundry. Sorry, no pets. $575/mo
includes heat. 262-1211,

CLINTONVILLE. LARGE 2 BDR
townhouse. Range, fridge, D/W,
carpet, blinds. Excellent mainte-
nance. No pets. $560/mo. 107
W. Dodridge. 262-1211.

CONVENIENT, GARGANTUAN,
2 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath house on
E. 11th. Available summer.
$780. 571-9384.

DUBLIN AREA. 2 BD town-
house, 1.5 baths, A/C, D/W,
W/D hookup, ceiling fans, mini-
blinds, off-street parking, free
Sawmill Athletic Club member-
ships, water paid. $600/mo.
Available now or fall. No dogs.
614-294-1976.

E 20TH from $669! Great town-
homes near luka Ravine. Front
porch, large living and dining
rooms, remodeled kitchens with
ceramic tile, DW and Central Air
available. Beautiful hardwood
floors throughout. Full basement
with washer/dryer hookups,
back entrance, two good sized
bedrooms with fans and blinds
throughout the apartment. This
is a perfect North Campus loca-
tion right off Summit!! North-
Steppe Realty, 299-4110

FOR FALL, Available Sept. 1.
South campus near law/med
schools, 1511 Hunter Ave., qui-
et/safe. Huge two-bedroom town-
house w/ big kitchen, mini-
blinds, some new carpet, laun-
dry room w/ W/D hookup & fam-
ily room/3rd bdrm in full base-

Pets OK. $675/mo
14-296-7548 1.3 €bl

656 RIVERVIEW Dr. spacious 2
bedroom townhouse feafures
central air, parking, basement
with w/d hook up, and same with
new windows! Buckeye Real Es-
tate 294-5511.

FOR RENT. 2 bdrms, 1 bath,
W/D hookup, dishwasher, cen-
tral heat/ac, dog ok. Next fo
Goodale Park. $900/mth + utili-
ties. 271-0955

www.buckeyerealestate.com

677 RIVERVIEW Dr. 2 bedroom | b,
flat, some remodeled, A/C, new |y
windows, on site laundry, park- | f|
ing. Heat is included! Buckeye | g
Real Estate 294-5511, p

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS, two

edroom apartment just five min-
tes drive to OSU. Hardwood
oors, AC, yard with garden &
arage. $550 (no smoking or
ets). Call 614-206-0967 (week-

www.buckeyerealestate.com days 9-5)

70 W. Northwood Very nice 2
bedroom apartment available P
fall. 2 blocks north of campus.
OSP, DW, on-site laundry, patio.
$660/month. Fore more info.,

HELPING TENANTS find great

laces. Helping owners lease

their unique properties.”
www.Metro-Rentals.com.

call (740)225-9706. Sign now
and get $100 off your first mon-
th's rent!

70 W. Northwood Large Flat wis- | o
torage. Gas heat. Central air|g
conditionin?. Built in bookcases. | ¢
Hardwood floors, breakfast bar. | 4
Lighted off street parking. Laun-
dry facilities. Low utilities, well in- |
sulated. $645-$715. 294-7067 k

773 RIVERVIEW Dr. 2 Bedroom
flats, some remodeled w/dish-
washer & microhood, on-site
laundry, new windows, off-street
arking, A/C. Buckeye Real
state, 294-5511.

HIGH STREET. Large 2 bdr
townhouse between Blake &
Maynard. Hardwood floors, dish-
washer, oak kitchen cabinets,

ew windows, W/D hookups,
un porch & extra bedroom or
tudy. Sept 2004. 451, 453 &
55 E. Tompkins Ave. between

Summit & 4th St. 2 bdr town-

ouse. New windows, new
itchen cabinets, dishwasher,

W/D hookups. Avail. April &
Sept. 2004, $550. 364 E. Oak-
land Ave.
Avail. now w/$100 deposit. Hard-
wood floors, dishwasher, new
windows

2 bdr townhouse

& doors. $550.

www.buckeyerealestate.com 630-7988.

82 E. Patterson. First-time on
market, outstanding 2 bedroom | 1
1/2 double, 100% updated, large | s
rooms, new kitchen & bath, A/C,
free W/D, available after Sept|a

HUGE 1/2 double, 2 BD, 407 E.

7th. Recently rehabbed, off-
treet parking, full basement,

W/D hookup, $550/month. Avail-
478-7281,

ble June. cell:

10, *hands on"” full-time owner. | 578-2987.

440-6214. $725/month.

85 W 3rd. Spacious 2BR apart-
ment with an open floor plan in
Victorian Village. On-site laun-
dry, FREE Parking, $495/up.
NorthSteppe Realty, 299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

85 W. 9th Ave.
Available Fall 2 bdr,
newly remodeled, spa-
cious apts, great loca-
tions, A/C, D/W, central
alarm system, off-street
parking, no pets!

L

Dawson Properties ||c
258-9094

88 E. 11th Ave. 2 BDR flats,

see 2 Bedroom in historic struc-
ture with hardwood floors lo-

or
East Residential busline

614-291-5001

HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Village!

ocated at Neil and 6th. Must

ated in quiet neighborhood.

Beautiful and only $700! Call
299-4110.

new kitchen and baths, dish-
washer, new windows, central
air, and parking. Buckeye Real
Estate, 294-5511. www.buckeye-
realestate.com. o

90 W. 9th - 2 bedroom town- | 4

BIEMEDIATE POSSESSION! 2
Through 8/31/04. New carpet,
W/D included, off-street parking,

TH, N. Campus, $350/mo.

n busline, A/C,

02-3778.

spacious!

homes feature nawk remodeled
kitchen & bath. Iso offers
w/d in unit, A/C, new windows,
dishwasher & off-street park-
ing. Buckeye Real Estate|d
294-5511, www.buckeye- |8
realestate.com 5

A LARGE 2 bedroom. W. 8th

IUKA PARK Commons- beauti-
ful 2 bedrooms which have been
completely remodeled! New win-

ows, new carpet, new doors
nd trim, off-street parking, on-
ite laundry and more. Call

294-1684 for more information.

Ave., A/C, parking, Available|Y
now/Sept. $520-$580.

614-329-9365. A

A/C, new carpet, appliances,

UST BACK on the market 2

bdrm apartments located at 132
W Lane and 101 E Norwich

ves! Great floor plans, A/C, off-

street parking, and much more.
Call today 294-1684.

Available now for only $400. Call
668-9778.

AFFORDABLE 2 bedrooms. | 1

KING & High. 2 BD w/character,

igh ceilings, wood floors, deck.

Available now. $470/mo. No

Southwest campus area, near dogs. 614-294-1976.

Law & Med Schools, west of

High St. Low deposits, off-street
parking, laundry facilities avail-
able. Call 299-2900.
www.studenthousingosu.com

ARLINGTON AREA. All brick,

gvarden-slyle unit with WBFP,
/D hook-up, 1 car garage,

deck, $650/mo. 614-818-7676.

AV FALL Beautiful modern town-
house with 1 1/2 baths, wash-
er/dryer, parking, ac, dw, car-
eted. $500/month, 12 month
ease, no pets, utilities separate.
614-395-4891, 740-881-4130.

AVAILABLE APRIL 1st. Large 2
bdr townhome. McMillen Avenue
off-street parking, C/A,
$500/month 323-3246.

§

U
2 Bedroom Townhouse
Apartments
Like New Kitchen, Bath, Hard-
wood Floors & Appliances
Lighted Off-Street Parking, Gas

Heat, C/A, No Pets.
1985 Summit $625
370-376 E. Northwood $550
337-0120 or 579-0077

MEDICAL STUDENTS W. 8th
Ave., across from OSU Medical
Center.

ist floor, no pets.
475/month + deposit & clean-

ing fee. Utilities paid. Free park-
ing. No smoking. Secure build-
ing. Available now. 486-5543.

AVAILABLE FALL 2 bdr. 57 E. b
Maynard Ave. Livingroom, din-

ingroom, large basement, ;
porches, convenient location. No
pets. $585/mo. 263-6788. h

N. CAMPUS 18 E. Duncan - 2

drm townhouse. AC, appli-
nces, carpet $490/mo.
515-2519 Neil Ave. 2 bdrm

townhouses w/ basement, W/D

ookup, yard, $610/mo.
-7545,

AVAILABLE FOR Fall 2166 N. | 846-7545.

4th. Charming 2 bedroom apt.
w/large bedrooms, nice layout,
quiet, off-street parking, W/D, re-
sponsible landlord. $650. All utili- g
ties included. 975-4688.

AVAILABLE NOW or Summer. | g
21 E. 18th Ave. Newly remod- | p
eled, AC, hardwood floors. No |5
pets. $630/mo. 208-4706.

NORTH CAMPUS rental. Newly
renovated 2 bedroom apt., lo-

ated at 56 1/2 E. Woodruff. All
ew kitchen cabinets, dish-

washer, disposal, microwave,

as stove. Includes 2 off-street
arking spaces, W/D. Call
13-774-9550 after 6:30 PM or

inquires to: Lwalp1@aol.com

RENAISSANCE
VILLAGE
418-8900

SPACIOUS 2 & 3 BEDROOM
TOWNHOMES WITH
GARAGES AVAILABLE

* Finished Basements

* New Victorian Building

* Gas Heat

* Private & Street Parking

* Maintenance & Lawn Care
Included.

* Wood Burning Fireplaces

* Available starting June 1st

* Beautiful Front & Back Yards

Located on W. 5th Ave. &
Pennsylvania Between
Neil & Olentangy

RENTING FOR FALL
2 Bedroom Apts
Near medical,
dental, optometry &
other health colleges.
Very professional,
very clean, safe,
quiet, A/C, mi-
crowave, DW, off-
street parking.
No pets.
$580-$650.
Wolf Properties
119 & 123 W. 10th Ave
1531 & 1535 Neil Ave
Shown by appointment

421-2256

SALESONEREALTY.COM
$100 Security Deposit
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
UAL Leases. Great location, ex-
ceptionally clean, well-main-
tained, quiet, kitchens, laundry,
off-street parking, utilities in-
cluded. Please call 876-9232 or
397-0296.

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

3-BED, 2-bath townhouse. Wor-
thington Ave. $24044 /3util. Dish-
washer, A/C, off-street parking.
smyth.16@osu.edu 271-5267

FEMALE ROOMMATE wanted
for 2 room townhouse in Olen-
tangy Commons. Internet avail-
able, free gym and pool
$360/month + utilities. Contact
Kristin 614-834-4833.

LANE & N. 4th. Cable, phone &
all utilities, $350/month. Laun-

dry. Kitchen. Non-smoking.
353-7873.
NEEDED IMMEDIATELY.

$360/month, North campus, in-
cludes all utilities, must like cats.
268-0413 between 6-10 pm.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-

ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.
718-0790.

ROOMMATE FOR summer,
One roommate needed for sum-
mer lease in West Northwood
apartment. $310/mo (inc. water)
+ half of utilities. Off-street park-
ing. 563-6800

ROOMMATE WANTED for
2004-2005 school year. Good
apartment, good location, park-
ing. Call 451-7380 or 282-8325.

STUDENT TO share beautiful
3/bdr townhome. Great location
on E. 12th Avenue. DW, off-
street parking, on-site laundry.
$350/month. All utilities paid.
Fall 2004.299-2350.

WORTHINGTON AREA
CONDO. Roommate needed for
two bedroom condo. Great area.
$380/month including utilities, ca-
ble, & Internet. 20 min. from
campus. Call 561-2565

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

CHRISTIAN - looking for house-
mate: furnished room, $225 +
utilities. Short walk to campus.
Bill 299-0621.

ROOMMATE FOR 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet-

ing, off street parking.
$275/month + halt utilities.
718-0780.

ROOMMATE NEEDED. New
stove, new furnace, no pets,
close to campus. 478-8249.

WANTED: SINGLE man to
share furnished hilltop house, 15
min from campus, pleasant
neighborhood. Rent: $350/mo.
References. Phone: Call law of-
fice of Mike More, ask for Traci.
443-0554.

DT eSS e
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$330/MONTH INCLUDES utili-
ties, C/A, D/W, W/D, off-street
garkin , wood floors, 2 tull

aths. Great for students! Tim @
268-5920

SUMMER SUBLET 1/ 2 bed-
rooms, 1 bath, spacious, wash-
er/dryer, front & back porch,
backyard, off-street parking.
$595 negotiable. 72A McMillen,
97-9948,

kawamoto.3@osu.edu.

SUMMER SUBLET available
late May-Aug 31. $306 + utili-
ties/mo. 3150 SIGNING
BONUS! 94 E. 18th Ave. apt d
288-6329/ hayes.310@o0su.edu

SUMMER SUBLET!!! 2 bed-
rooms, nice size apartment.
Good location - South Campus.
130 W. 9th Ave. Apt. A. Avail-
able mid June. 614-477-1561,
mayhugh.6@osu.edu.

HELP WANTED
GENERAL

#1 OPPORTUNITY. Flexible
hours. Painting, cleaning, yard
work. Better pay for added skills,
421-7117.

$15/HR CASH. Easy Money,
Easy Work. Westerville & Upper
Arlington. 419-656-0862

*GET UP* Stand Up® Stand up
for your rights!! Join Ohio Citizen
Action in its fight to take on
some of Ohio’s biggest corpo-
rate polluters. We offer an excit-
ing atmosphere & meaningful
work!! M-F 4-10pm & 2-10pm;
$150-$460+/wk with bonuses;
management training; this is the
best job you'll find!! 263-4111
www.ohiocitizen.org

400 COUNSELORS and Instruc-
tors needed! Coed Summer
camps in Pocono Mountains, PA
Lohikan, 1-800-488-4321,
www.lohikan.com.

AAA GREAT PT job to earn FT
money working with CertaPro
this spring/summer/fall quarters
Avg. $25 & up/hour. Team lead-
er/marketer positions available,
PT canvassing in Columbus &
various marketing activities in
suburbs. Commission basis. Im-
mediate openings. Call today,
740-548-4330 or email to

dgoodman@certapro.com

Needed. Powell family looking
for creative, motivated individual
to perform ABA Therapy with 4
year old highly functioning autis-
tic child in a well established
ABA program. Will train. Pay
starts at $8 per hour. Please con-
tact us for further information.
(614)677-7874 or evidoll@aol.-
com

ABA THERAPISTS/AIDE. ABA
Home Program currently looking
for women to work with our
daughter with autism. Great pay.
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